                                                          
                                                          
	№
	Муаллимлени фамили,аты,атасыны аты

	Клас
	Сагьатланы 
санаву
	Ишлеген йыллары
	Разряд
Категория
	Курсларда
болгъан
	Нени охуп битдирген

	1.
	Тамаева Бадияхан Абдурашидовна

	5а,7а,б
	        9
	    23
	     12
	  2019
	ДГУ,РДО

	2.
	Абсаламова Нюркъыз Уьмметгереевна

	5б,в, 6,
8б,10,11
	       12
	    20
	     14
	  2019
	ХПК,ДГУ

	3.
	Гасанова Маржанат Камиловна

	8а,9
	        6
	    14
	     12
	  2019
	ХПК

	4. 
	Качмасова Юлдуз Гаджиевна
	2а,б,5б,в,
6,7б,8б,
10,11
	       25
	    29
	      12
	  2018
	ДГПУ

	5.
	Джумакаева Саида Ахмедхановна
	3а,б,в,
4а,б,5а,
7а,8а,9
	       22
	     11
	       12
	   2019
	ДГИНХ



